
PAYROLL PAYABLES

LAMB COUNTY PAYROLL ENDING SEPTEMBER 19, 2025 - $163,024.19

LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER PAYROLL ENDING SEPTEMBER 20, 2025 - $236,465.66

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE OCTOBER 10, 2025

ALL ITEMS LISTED ABOVEALLOWED AND,QRDEREDPAID
THIS THE J@__DAYOF_ rore_.2025

»)

Zo. Uk).
_AKMES M. DELOACH, COUNTY JUDG

ORY DEBERRY, COMMISSIONER, PCT. 1

A Al ISSIONER, PCT. 2

vi
BANNY 5Zo 3

LEE LOGAN, COMMISS/ANER: PCT.4

Ct



9/26/2025 1:06 PAYROLL CALCULATION 80
pet: gut
PAYROLL HOF! 01 PRELIMINARY cmc. er: 4
PAY PERIOD BOMBING: 5/06/2025,
ay pERIoD BOING: 9/19/2025

HeGRAND TOTALS #H

ARNINGS DEDUCTIONS-.
esc Rs pwourr vEsc DoT cD ABBY. EMPLOYEE EMPLOYER DESC TMABLE EMPLOYEE BGLOYER
z 0.00 32,335.08 too RE 12270.71-22589.50 FED W/H_ 145,617.85 11,679.37
sat 0.00 2,923.89 106 scan 55.00 FICA. 186,943.26 9,730.48 9730.48
ase 0.00 6,292.57 107 secax 150.00 MEDI 186,943.26 2,275.70 2275.70
ec 3,198,75 61,266.39 200 WEALT 1032.16 3364200
craw 0.00 961.54 203 csc 3800.33
Pa 1,450.75 32,014.75 208 mum 452.20
m2 57.75 0.00 300 Nec 728.53
a3 56.25 0.00 301 NFCA 30,00
fd 305.78 7,362.07 302 TRL 330.87
on 67.75 1,870.47 308 aPATK 37.12
cont 0.00 $65.43 306 arBrK 548.13,
Ea aaz 4,773.44 400Net 241.80
vac 58.75 1,242.03 406wt 724.56
stcx 2.50 64.78 407LIFE 29

0.00 0.00 408LIFE aaa
src 0.00 19.23 459 Frpan 320.72
sts 0.00 969.23 4460 rman 274
sure 0.00 153.85 461 FrBAN 10s
se22 64.75 9,612.52 500MOREE 1516.44
Av 0.00 27.00 col visto 74.68,
cr 29.69 569.98 602 visio 51.66
ey 2.63 0.00 603 visio 94.50,
ces 32,00 0.00 606 DENA 779.35

607 DENT 454,14
608DENTL 193.74
sii visto 10.90
612 visto 2.84
615 smors 2
616 Lis 12.54
617 mors 3.80
«18 mors 9.98
620DENTA, 15.52
621DENA 74.48
623DENTA 31.03,

71 cs 403.05
702 cs 146.31
705 cs 273.69
ys pre 70.00

TOMALS: 5,644.38 163,024.19 0.00 19050.13 $8356.34 23,605.55 1206.18,

DEPARTMENT RECAP

DED?NOH ross REGULAR «OVERTIME eave OTHER BENEFITS DEDUCTIONS mgs vr



pepr: ALL
PAYROLL, NO#: 02 PRELIMINARY omc. cr: «
PAY PERIOD BEGINNING: 9/06/2025

| pepr now cnoss REGULAR «=OvERIDG Leave OnWER -ENEFTTS DEDUCTIONSmoss wer

| 010-so10 mm.50 517.36 0.00 254.22 0.00 0.00 ser 59.03 650.56
010-5020 5,220.10 5,079.04 0.00 143.06 0.00 0.00 605.36 601.36 4,013.38
010-5030 5,072.20 4,831.23 0.00 anae 153.85 0.00 625.83 909.77 3,456.60
o1o-soao 5,746.61 5,536.96 0.00 211.65 0.00 0.00 518.22 774.38 4,454.02
010-5050 «6,628.70 6,451.75 0.00 376.98 0.00 0.00 1,205.52 863.58 4,859.59
010-5060 3,791.01 3, 686.36 0.00 26.22 39.23 0.00 355.90 602.79 2,773.12

| or0-50%0 2,790.49 790.16 0.00 262.09 1,732.26 0.00 231.08 528.62 2,030.78
| ono-sost 1656.40 2,656.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152.34 208.87 1,295.49
| ono-sosr 1,656.40 1,656.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 199.54 183.70 1,273.16
| cno-soes 4,054.59 3,914.15 0.00 140.46 0.00 0.00 478.03 620.6¢ 2,947.12
| cro-soee 1,982.58 1,982.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1686.68 353.57 1,412.33
| ciosizo © 1,6e7.s2 3460.19 0.00 219.38 0.00 0.00 253.77 247.20 1,186.54

o10-siso 2,400.67 2,366.92 0.00 14.75 27.00 0.00 406.00 160.13 1,842.54
010-5170 33,224.94 20,689.10 s10.39 97.42 3,350.04 0.00 4,446.08 §,261.13 23,517.75,

| cto-sim 26,126.48 19,411.10 1,252.08 409.40 4,953.90 0.00 3,202.95 3,511.71 19,811.8210-180 2,988.27 2,892.00 0.00 92.49 0.00 0.00 324.52 377.01 2,283.
010-161 3,194.77 3,223.61 0.00 née 0.00 0.00 304.77 333.20 2,556.80
010-8200 4,398.02 4,220.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 312.70 nz.so 3,113.22010-5220 3,651.50 3,651.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 305.45 ee7.3 2,618.52oai-siz1 9,214.57 7,965.18 0.00 249.39 0.00 0.00 1,243.86 © 1,183.16 5,787.59022-5122 9,133.61 7,886.07 0.00 1,247.56 0.00 0.00 74.01 1,449.90 6,942.70023-5123 7,515.37 6,934.31 0.00 581.06 0.00 0.00 773.41 1178.81 5,563.15,
ove-size 8,752.16 8,024.4 0.00 ra. 0.00 0.00 2,252.48 1,284.90 6,414.80yaensigo 2,411.56 2,076.93 0.00 0.00 334.63 0.00 260.33 400.98 1,750.25144-5142 1,050.00 994.00 0.09 36.00 0.00 0.00 160.95 13.43 767.62| arsomo 1,222.00 0.00 0.00 153.34 960.66 0.00 0.92 300.27 935.01| e00-sis0 6,222.40 5,897.80 0.00 324.60 0.00 0.00 200.09 029.76 4,492.77

) s0t-5130 1,503.00 1,402.80 0.00 100.20 0.00 0.00 202.77 199.56 1,020.67
TOTALS 163,024.19 143,163.98 1,870.47 6,650.19 11,939.55 0.00 19,050.13 23,605.55

REGULAR INPUT; 94 vowuaL DivuT: 0 carck stua cour: 0 DIRECT DEPOSIT stuB cous: 94



LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
PAYROLL INFORMATION no. 7

FOR PAYPERIOD ENDING 9/20/25
CHECKDATED 10/1/25

GROSS $__ 237,849.88
NET $178,951.58
EMPLOYEES’ FICA $17,076.84
EMPLOYER'S FICA $___17,076.84 1
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING $23,360.40 25/12
TOTAL TAXES o___ 57,514.08 57,514.08

DEDUCTIONS:
AVR - HOSPITAL AND RHC $ 303.18 SS 27179.96
AFLAC $ 246.07 MED 6973.72
CAFE-C, CAFE-D, CAFE-G, CAFE-H $ 3,338.91 FED 23360.4

CAFE-L, CAFE-U, CAFE-V, DENTAL $ 2,188.38

CONSECO,UTA,LIBERTY NAT'L,MASA $ 1,441.86

LUFE $ 1,249.66 40/08/25
MEALS $ 4,767.22 Acknowi#
MISC $ 5,645.73
IRA'S AND RETIREMENT LOANS $ 2,280.05

TOTALDEDUCTIONS $___ 18,461.06eee hl

TOTAL NET PR AND TAXES $236,465.66

AME HEALTHCARE CENTER
(CODE NO. 10-190.
laPPRoyspray: MOUNT $236,465.66

"ADMINISTRATOR, COUNTY JUDGE
oes,WencoRD___VENDORINVOICE
nvorce 1 2 PPE 9/20/25



Jun Date: 09/28/25 ie HBUITOR CoRR Page 60
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1 HGRA PAY may {INGA CRG 46.30 CARE 1595.02 CAMEL 98.73
1 RBOTAR PAY sar oN SITHLS3 CMB-N 258.15 CARED 100.00 CAE-V 168.15,
1 RBGILAR PAY BBY rn 608.15 OINSBC 1065.08CusTOD DeMAL 713.35,
1 sale? ms x oe 6599.93 MEAN 12.00 FHDTAL 22960.40 PICA-M3486.06
2 san? MBM TK 66.7) FICK-O.19599,98 FODES 343.08FORTE
2 Sar 2 Br NH 1469.28 FDA rma cy 1220.98
2 seer net rw 960.29 GIMISR 67.13.68 TX 6.40 BONDS
3 Sma wee 15.36 Th 914.81 7.70 RY
3 Sera Pe 6510.17 LIE 14.07LAN 297.21ASA
3 sana st 98 60,0 MENS 1967.22 MEL set
3 SHIFTS mY rN 1634.62 MISC-2 msc Hose
2 ULmice WML UY 1510.2 HORE mh 426.58 INTL
3B CaBMX BYIENY 0.6) MOR 809.01 HEC ‘ther 1220.00
¢ wal 1959.50 HN si78.30 BUT Ne saa
1 REMUIH TiSALZOWANCE woOW ER 1135.00 RESERV HOC AR 167.01 $FGM
2 REtHOPAT HoWNY 615.87 STD mmo Tams
§ ERTMOD 10OFF m0 Ww 006.33 TSA UNE.) TSR. OTA, 12.08
0 SUaRP sry m0.00 Ww 1315000 TRTPOR 1356.73 CHITED visio
vy PAD Ine OFF wow BHR 100.00
¥ PAD ToeOFF LM 1 0302.78

c and Totals: 100188 ---—-= (Groce: 3109.48 Defuctions: S4N9.30 et: 1151.58)
Vuk Games 96 AT 1 tbr id Fle 107We 15 Crebit| Ove 2¢ tet em Bl |



PAYROLL PAYABLES

LAMB COUNTY PAYROLL ENDING OCTOBER 03, 2025 - $174,136.58

LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER PAYROLL ENDING OCTOBER 04, 2025 - $235,765.57

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE OCTOBER 10, 2025

ALL ITEMS LISTED ABOVE ALLOWED Al ORDERED PAID.
THISTHE__Z2 DAY OF Le _, 2025

A ldrff
IES M.— COUNTY JUDGE

0) ae
/ abe COYMISSIONER, PCT. 1

Oe
ines (@OMMISSIONER, PCT. 2

px Ag R, PCT. 3

4
LEE LOGAN, COMMISSIONER, PCT. 4



10/09/2025 1:43 Bm
bers: ALL,

e 0.00 32,574.27
sa 0.00 2,923.89
arp 0.00 6,349.21
REG 3,191.00 61,368.43,
nant 0.00 961.54
Pa 2,466.75 32,151.33
2 90.25 0.00
a 2.75 0.00
Pa 422.25 6,609.36
or 22.50 2,186.09
corr 0.00 634.65
Ea 362.00 6,676.56
vac 70.84 1,403.49
srk 16.26 379,38
avr 0.00 1,000.00
coun 0.00 2,550.00
ms 0.00 1,248.91
our 0.00 200.00

0.00 0.00
ore 0.00 400.00
src 0.00 $19.23,
sts 0.00 1,442.30
sure o.oo 153.85
se22 59.00 9,862.15
wor aaz 0.00
or as 34.8

eas 0.00
ces 16.75 0.00

oTALs: 5,017.73 374,136.58

PAYROLL CALCULATION

PRELIMINARY

203 cac>

vrsro
visto

‘snors
rors

ape
cs

cs

----DREARTMENTRECAP.

-~-peDuctrons
mePLovEs

58.00
150.00
1031.26

728.53
30.00
330.87
69.32

40.64

100

1346.44
02.32
51.59
96.50
029.62
a5a14
354.34
10.90
2.83
an

3.80
9.97
15.51
31.03
7.50

403.85
146.32
360.65,
273.69
70.00

20943.10

1800.33

320.72

1.05

9399.74

FED W/H_ 156,105.02
FICA 168,175.00
evr 168,175.00

cate. cr.

13,016.59
10,426.63
2,428.61

25,982.03

90

peLoven

10426.82
2438.61

12065.46



0/09/2025

pavmoLt: NOF:OL
PAY PERIOD BEGINNING: 9/20/2025
ay PERIOD ENDING: 10/03/2025

Oger No ‘enoss REGULAR

o10-sox0 1,067.09 1,067.09
10-5020 «5,209.65 5,189.65
010-500 «5,655.39 5,378.02
o10-so4 5,046.75 5,882.00
o10-s0s0 6,827.90 6,414.08
10-5060 4,589.48 3,898.02
10-5070 «2,956.25 1,008.67
or0-soer 1,721.28 1,671.28
o10-soe2 2,221.28 1,872.28
10-5083 4,190.30 4,003.82
010-5084 2,020.08 1,970.08
010-8120 «1,752.58 1,638.66
10-5150 2,583.02 2,244.45
10-5170 35,818.88 20,683.51
o10-si71 26,682.34 20,178.60
or0-s1e0 2,932.99 2,625.75
oto-sie, «3,221.92 2,829.67
10-5200 4,956.71 4,427.56
010-5220 5,147.09 3,634.05
010-5250 575.00 0.00
oat-siat 442.74 7,014.52
on2-s122 9,267.40 7,566.53
on3-s123 8,297.39 7,180.72
o24-si24 9, 517.88 208.45
aea-siuo 2,400.22 2,095.59
aae-si2 1,093.72 1,051.61
177-5079 1,431.90 0.00
600-5130 6,487.39 6,050.96
604-5130 1,533.00 1,352.70

romans 174,136.58 145,419.79

PAYROLL

ovennies,

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,206.99
099.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CALCULATE

PRELIMINARY

Lee

0.00
0.00
22.73
203.95
3.02
335.60
49.38
0.00
0.00
06.78
0.00
6a.72
150.57

1,242.96
539.07

392.25
20.25

1,443.04
493.22

1,645.07
401.68
619.43
0,00
aM

243.10
171.43
150,30

9,799.87

--—-DREARMAENT RECAPA=——~

oraER

50.00
253.05
0.00
0.00

555.87
2,897.98
30,00
450.00
1100.00
30,00
50.00
180.00

4,606.42
5,063.97

0.09
0.00

490.80
70.00
575.00
155.00
155.00
655.00
690.00
304.63
35.00
289.00
265.00
30.00

37,730.33

BENEFITS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

pEDucTTONs

959.69
666.65
525.21,
935.45
435.93
237.46

232.08,

250.32
404.79

4,597.58
3,122.09
30.04
248.40
555.79
490.12
200.01,

1,259.80
787.38
023.95

2,186.36
265.14
172.00
96.60
918.36
204.85

20,943.10

96.33
610.60

792.03
e76.03
765.98
539.97
219.56
265.48,
657.53
366.26
259.43,
ante

5,759.32
2,520.97
275.15
333.90
868.89
928.78
159.06

1,225.07
1,504.35
1,385.38
1,331.92
420.29
120.85
201.03,
as1.22
205.20

290.06
3,629.36
3,840.63
4,529.51
5,016.14
2,407.57
2,158.96
3,244.08
1,623.72
3,044.45
3,462.41
4,234.03
1,977.07
25,468.98
20,039.28
2,236.96
2,542.62
3,530.03
3,728.19
215.93

5,987.87
7,205.72
6,058.06
6,999.60
1,794.78
900.87
966.27

4,677.81
1,042.95

327,212.45

REGULAR DIPUT: 98 YONUAL INPUT° (CHECK STUB COUNT:° DIRECT DEPOSIT STUB COUNT: 98



LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
PAYROLL INFORMATION fax no.385-6897

FOR PAYPERIOD ENDING 10/4/25
CHECK DATED 10/15/25

GROSS $ 234,504.49
NET $ 179,017.33
EMPLOYEES' FICA $ 16,808.73
EMPLOYER'S FICA $ 16,808.73 1
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING $ 23,130.78 25/12
TOTAL TAXES $ 56,748.24 56,748.24

DEDUCTIONS:
AJR - HOSPITAL AND RHC $ 241.17 SS 26730.18
AFLAC $ 181.87 MED 6887.28
CAFE-C, CAFE-D, CAFE-G, CAFE-H $ 3,292.40 FED 23130.78
CAFE-L, CAFE-U, CAFE-V, DENTAL $ 2,117.08
CONSECO,UTA,LIBERTY NATL.MASA _$ 1,401.66
LIFE $ 1,237.16 4048/25
MEALS $ 1,810.04 Acknowl#t,
MISC. $ 2,985.51
IRA'S AND RETIREMENT LOANS =_$ 2,280.76

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS. $ 15,547.65

TOTAL NET PRAND TAXES $__ 235,765.57

LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
(CODE NO.10190ee a

TOMNSTRATOR COUNTY suoee
| ooSeen saoae
[VENDOR w. VENDOR INVOICE
lnvorce __appeiyaes |
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